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Albanese Margo

Baade John

Bailey Patty

Bassett Susan Doolittle 8223 Penstock Way Manlius NY 13104 doozerrn@aol.com (315) 682-6626

2022 Bender Vivian Munson 16820 Coronado Rd. #207 Eagle River AK 99577 vivianmunson1@gmail.com (907) 947-7969

Benoit Paulette

Bickelhaup Stephen 4630 Mystique NE Roswell GA 30075 stevebick@mindspring.com (404) 775-5783

Billings Sylvia Brown 470 Stutts Road Mooresville NC 28117 sbbro@roadrunner.com (315) 487-8803

2022 Bloss Maxine Pollard 129 N. Main Street Minoa NY 13116 (315) 656-2638

Bock Greg 20 Bunnyview Drive Stratford CT 06614 gregapba@aol.com (203) 375-7408

Burne Rodney

Carner Dave

Casale Mary Lu Mingolelli 4175 Orion Path Liverpool NY 13090 LuBelle501@gmail.com (315) 622-2899

Case Cindy

Chapman Dyke 5 Landgrove Drive Fayetteville NY 13066 dchapman@wfscorp.com (315) 440-1579

Clute Al

Collins Tad 653 Brockton Way W. Melbourne FL 32904 conrad@conradcollins.com (321) 720-5044

Connor Suzanne Myers 2912 Wood Duck Drive Virginia Beach VA 23456 scmyers5@cox.net (757) 675-8672

Copeland Dave

2022 Coppola Rich 4442 Treetops Circle Manlius NY 13104 rcopp19678@aol.com (315) 440-1639

2022 Costello Dave 24 Hanover Hills Ct. St. Charles MO 63301 cdave819@gmail.com (252) 876-8721

2022 Cottrell Anita 7308 State Route 173 Manlius NY 13104 acottrellpls@gmail.com (315) 380-4516

2022 Craigie Larry 15456 Brookview Ct. Claremore OK 74017 larry.craigie@att.net (918) 283-1810 (918) 691-2116

Crothers Sandra Jacobson 903 E. Slayton Dr. Palatine IL 60074 sandyjacobson@hotmail.com (847) 359-2665

2022 Cummins Joanne Gillette 3521 Milton Avenue Syracuse NY 13219 bookkeeper13@twcny.rr.com (315) 720-5165

2022 Cunningham Evelyn Spagnoletti 4595 Lake Road Williamson NY 14589 evelyns7707@gmail.com (315) 382-3972

Davis Stew 2209 Wisteria Road Macungie PA 18062 stewd@ptd.net (610) 395-4130

2022 Dennee Tom 3664 Arquint Road Vernon Center Ny 13477

2022 Dorn Diane Nelson 1793 Sedgefield Dr. Ooltewah TN 37363 dbn1522@gmail.com (423) 653-3863

Eckerson Dave 2700 S. Ives Street Arlington VA 22202 deckerson@usaid.gov (703) 739-9341

2022 Egy Art 6227 Tobinlea Circle E. Syracuse NY 13057 leahegy18@gmail.com (315) 656-7432

Erickson Lynne Chorlton

Euston Terry 1704 Valette Drive Lancaster PA 17602 teuston@aol.com (717) 464-4455

Evans Harriet Betts harriet.betts@gmail.com (602) 793-5618
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Evans Phil 3437 Edmunton Drive Rochester Hills MI 48306 pgevans48@gmail.com (248) 377-1026

2022 Fitch Kevin 321 Fairmont Ct. St. Charles IL 60175 kevin-f-fitch@comcast.net (630) 263-8229

Fort Darwin darwin4t@gmail.com 954.629.3257

Gaitley Jane Collins 653 Brockton Way W. Melbourne FL 32904 janegcollins47@gmail.com

Gaulin Pat Hackman hpabi@aol.com

2022 Gibson Lynne Lovett 31 Broad Cove Road Cape Elizabeth ME 04107 lynnelovett@mac.com 207.767.5323

Gilman Mike

Gorman Bill

2022 Guhin Teri Ayer 40 Fenner Street Cazenovia NY 13035 teriayer@gmail.com (315) 655-2125

2022 Gwinn Bob 11516 Galtier Dr. Burnsville MN 55337 rgwinn@gmail.com (507) 581-3705 (952) 688-7298

Hall William 501 Ascot Drive Maineville OH 45039 rcflyerwbh@hotmail.com (440) 725-4258

2022 Hamilton Duncan 105 Pumpkin Lane Syracuse NY 13219 duncanvhamilton@gmail.com (315) 488-3377

Heels Linda

Hunt Patty

Infantine Terry

2022 Jacobson Bob 12095 Heatherdane Drive St. Louis MO 63131 rjacobson@hy-c.com (314) 941-3512

Kath Jeanne Moore 4121 Apulia Rd. Jamesville NY 13078 mrsmoomoore@aol.com (315) 469-9989

Kellogg Veronica

Kingsbury Wayne

Kirkley Dan 103 Fairfield Street Fayetteville NY 13066 dkirkley@sympatico.ca 

Lapham Judy

2022 Larus Debby Doolittle 2325 Ossenfort Rd. Wildwood MO 63038 debbydoolittle@yahoo.com (636) 458-8949

2022 Lipe Pamela Revercomb 2822 Back Acres Cazenovia NY 13035 zorbetta@twcny.rr.com (315) 655-5971

Lombardi Kathy

Llyon Cathy

MacMackin Janet Wansack 1490 County Wood Drive Dayton OH 45440 Wansackja@yahoo.com (937) 681-1392

2022 McCabe Dan 4387Marcum Lane Eugene OR 97402 dlmccabe@comcast.net (503) 890-2899

2022 McGann Bill 4486 Duxbury Circle Manlius NY 13104 wmcgann@twcny.rr.com (315) 682-9623

2022 Mackey Kirsten Fleisher 150 North State Street Newtown PA 18940 kirstenmaki@yahoo.com (215) 968-5424

Mahon Molly

Malone Bob

Mapstone Jack 924 Barrie Avenue Tallahassee FL 32303 jrmap@comcast.net (850) 545-3714

2022 Martin Nancy White 3227 Sentinel Heights Rd. LaFayette NY 13084 nwhite229@yahoo.com (315) 560-3712

Martin Steve 12178 Wakulla Place Venice FL 34293 turtles13@verizon.net (941) 408-1940

2022 Mattison Sandy 127 Marsh Road Ithaca NY 14850 mtncat1049@gmail.com (315) 481-2461
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2022 Meachem Lucinda Sutton 4030 NW 4th Street Coconut Creek FL 33066 lmscreek@aol.com (954) 242-8444

2022 Morrissey Cynthia Mann 4137 Hannett Ave. NE Albuquerque NM 87110 Cyn8mann@gmail.com (505) 256-9105

Mussi Melinda Lockwood 7700 North Highway V Columbia MO 65202 melinda.lockwood1@gmail.com (573) 442-7109

Myers Jim 4243 E. Desert Crest Drive Paradise Valley AZ 85253 myerslamb@cox.net (602) 331-1915

2022 Neary Dave Box 131 Dubois WY 82513 dmneary@mac.com (315) 251-5345

Neveldine Tom

2022 Osborn Marsha Disantis 104 Ridgewood Lane Berlin CT 06037 disantismo@gmail.com (860) 604-3735

2022 Owens Charlene Maguire 119 Winding Oak Drive Okatie SC 29909 charmaguire@gmail.com (913) 485-8540

Parker Sharon

2022 Pellenz Bob 208 Kawatuska Lane Loudon TN 37774 (315) 558-2177

2022 Perry Chris 3 Daralyn Court Pittsfield MA 01201 jchristopher.perry@mcgill.ca (413) 446-6042

2022 Phillips Sharon Murray 80 Miyah Drive Webster NY 14580 jmurray4@rochester.rr.com (586) 506-2197

Pulos Maria Levy 6556 S. Crocker St. Littleton CO 80120 maria.p.levy@kp.org (303) 797-0117

2022 Revercomb Gary 2822 Back Acres Cazenovia NY 13035 grevercomb@twcny.rr.com (315) 447-3767

2022 Reynolds Greg 8119 Verbeck Drive Manlius NY 13104 1rey@twcny.rr.com (315) 256-3896

Rogers Libby Cowan 21 Dewline Road Liverpool NY 13088 libbycowan@gmail.com (315) 751-7320

Saltern Kyle

2022 Shaw Harriet Applegate 1522 Crest Road Cleveland Heights OH 44121 happlegate20@gmail.com (216) 534-4640 (216) 297-9314

2022 Shipps Larry P.O. Box 709 Keene Valley NY 12943 lmshipps@gmail.com (375) 415-6691

2022 Sheedy Dan 3894 Acorn Hill Dr. Canandaigua NY 14424 dsheedy@rochester.rr.com (585) 737-0716

2022 Siegenthaler Ed 1821 Pine Needle Terrace Kissimmee FL 34746 Erie3694@aol.com (321) 443-3336

Smith Kirby

Spina Diane

Spofford Betsy

2022 Steele Jamie 15 Health Street Dansville NY 14437 jrs127@hotmail.com (315) 375-8516

2022 Stone Tom P.O. Box 1030 Gardiner MT 59030 tomstone48@gmail.com (406) 223-0821

2022 Storm Diane Allen 25 Damy Dr. Apt. 9 Franklin NH 03235 kcck4@mail.com (603) 832-1415 (520) 227-2680

Sutphin Pamela

2022 Trivelpiece Wayne 5959 Shoreline Highway Bolinas CA 94924 waynecopa@yahoo.com (415) 868-9921

Visser John 33132 Sea Bright Dr. Cana Point CA 92629 john.visser@cox.net (949) 496-5824

Wagner Ron

Walsh Sharon

Washo Drew 6286 Perryville Road Chittenango NY 13037 awasho1@twcny.rr.com (315) 687-6125

Waterbury Dan

Weeks Roberta
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Welch Suzette Wexner 256 Fairview Road Palm Beach FL 33480 swexner@phfpbc.org (561) 863-1717  

Weller Tom

Wells Dave 690 Bagdad Road Potsdam NY 13676 wellsd@canton.edu (315) 212-1666

2022 Whitaker Roberta "Red Cloud" 3520 N. Winslow Dr Tucson AZ 85750 orw003@aol.com

Whitney Ann Breihan

Wilson Lynne

2022 Wuerslin Christina Burr 105 McLennan Drie Fayetteville NY 13066 christinaburr@twcny.rr.com (315) 637-5765

2022 Zankowsky Camilla Daniels 7818 Chicroy Street Blacklick, OH 43004  camilla365@yahoo.com  (614) 551-6497

2022 Zimmerman Penrose Jackson 657 Lincoln Hill Road Hinesburg VT 05461 jacksonhouse@gmavt.net (802) 373-7184

Zimmerman Eddie Classcutter 82 Many Treats Itsallabout ME 18241 illusiveddy@lycos.com (181) 182-1842
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